thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

Selected
–
How to Order
One Pass with Bypass
Two Pass with Bypass
Oil
IN
Oil
OUT
Oil
IN
Oil
OUT
Piping Diagram
0916
Thermal Products, Inc. / Phone: (518) 877-0231 / Email: sales@thermalproducts.com / Website: www.thermalproducts.com
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
O
F
Fan Rotation Clockwise/Facing Motor Shaft
1/2-13 UNC-2B
(Top & Bottom)
2 Places (AOF-5 – AOF-30)
4 Places (AOF-35, AOF-40)
AIR
FLOW
NOTE: MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET ON
AO-5 & AO-10 IS ROTATED 90°
T
H
J
B
A
G
2.31
6.19
M
3 Places
D
F
L
K
C
N
P
1.75 1.62
E Approx.
10.36
Lubrication Notes